
downtownpittsfield.com



Welcome to the heart of the Berkshires!  
The City of Pittsfield is the region’s largest 
center of business and creative attractions.  
We have undergone a renaissance in the last few years in-
vesting more than $100 million, and more people are choosing to 
relocate and live in downtown. Downtown Pittsfield is a fun, dy-
namic and vibrant place to experience award-winning restaurants, 
world-class performance venues, unique retail shops and services, 
fascinating attractions, and respected arts and cultural institutions. 
Our many festivals and free events make it a year-round destination 
for all ages!

We are honored to be western Massachusetts’ first state-designated 
cultural district, dubbed Upstreet. It encompasses the Berkshire 
Museum, Barrington Stage Company, the Berkshire Theatre 
Group’s majestic Gilded Age Colonial Theatre, the Lichtenstein 
Center for the Arts and the Whitney Center for the Arts. 

We extend a warm invitation for you to experience all that down-
town has to offer. On behalf of the citizens of Pittsfield, we are 
happy to welcome you to our five-star “All-American City.”

SINCE 1983 Downtown Pittsfield, Inc. (DPI) has been the recognized 
leader, facilitator and principal advocate for downtown. DPI is a 
membership organization fostering the on-going growth and vitality 
of downtown through vision, leadership and advocacy; and positions 
downtown as the creative and business hub of the Berkshires.

DPI remains a strong advocate, supporter and driving force in the 
revitalization efforts of downtown Pittsfield. Working in conjunction 
with downtown employers, businesses, property owners, arts orga-
nizations and the City, we continue to work to transform downtown 
into a destination for dining, shopping, entertainment and living.  

• Lead lobbying efforts for street improvement projects.

• �Advocate for and participate in Downtown Parking 
Management Plan.

• Support development of new market rate housing.

• �Secured North Street Police Foot Patrol in partnership  
with PPD Community Police.

Visit downtownpittsfield.com where you will find the most up-to-date 
retail listings, events and promotions. Sign up for our e-newsletter and 
like us on Facebook. To learn more or if you are considering investing 
in downtown contact us.  

The Downtown Pittsfield Guide is produced by DPI and is funded in 
part by our major donors. DPI is grateful to its major donors for their 
continued support to impact the downtown economy. 

33 Dunham Mall, Suite 101, Pittsfield, MA 01201
413.443.6501 • downtownpittsfield.com

info@downtownpittsfield.com • facebook.com/downtownpittsfield

EAT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6 

Experience diverse and delightful delicacies for every palate  

and budget. Find cuisine from all over the world in the more  

than 45 restaurants and specialty food shops.

SHOP .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8 

Visit more than 90 retailers featuring exclusive merchandise  

and award-winning customer service.

LIVE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10 

Call downtown home in any one of our brand new luxury 

apartments and condos. Meet the demands of everyday life  

with the highest quality of customer care. 

PLAY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14 

Stimulate your senses with year-round festivals, events  

and activities attracting more than 150,000 people.

EXPLORE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  22 

Explore a lively arts scene filled with galleries,  

outdoor sculptures and exhibits for the entire family.

APPLAUD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 24 

Enjoy the award-winning theater, musicals, concerts  

and provocative entertainment, and join 351,000 visitors  

annually in downtown’s Upstreet Cultural District. 

®

413-443-6501 3

Daniel L. Bianchi, Mayor
City of Pittsfield, MA

Pamela Tobin, Executive Director
Downtown Pittsfield, Inc.

welcome toabout us

contents

Downtown Pittsfield

WhalingProperties.com



PITTSFIELD VISITORS CENTER
is located at North Street and Columbus Avenue in the Intermodal 
Transportation Center – the transportation hub of the Berkshires, 
offering train, bus and taxi service. For hours or information call  
413-499-9348 or visit cityofpittsfield.org. 

DIRECTIONS
From Points East (Boston) 
I-90 West to Exit 2. Follow US 20 West toward Pittsfield, merge onto 
Rte. 7 North into downtown Pittsfield.
From Points South (New York City) 
Option 1: Saw Mill River Parkway to Taconic Parkway to Exit Rte. 295 
Chatham. Follow NY 295 East; turn left onto MA Rte. 41 North. Turn 
right onto US Rte. 20 East and follow into downtown Pittsfield.
Option 2: I-87 North; merge onto I-90 East to Exit 2. Follow US 20 
West toward Pittsfield. Rte. 20 becomes Rte. 7; continue to downtown.
From Points South (Hartford, CT) 
I-91 North toward Springfield to Exit 14 to I-90 West to Exit 2. Follow 
US 20 West toward Pittsfield. Rte. 20 becomes Rte. 7; continue to 
downtown Pittsfield.
From Points West (Albany) 
I-90 East to Exit 11E; NY Rte. 20 East into Pittsfield.
From Points North (Vermont) 
South on Rte. 7 to North Street into downtown Pittsfield.

TRANSPORTATION 
Intermodal Transportation Center: 1 Columbus Ave. 
Berkshire Regional Transit Authority:413-499-2782 • berkshirerta.com 
Amtrak: Service to Pittsfield runs between Boston and Chicago
800.USA.RAIL • amtrak.com 
Peter Pan Bus Lines: 800-237-8747 • peterpanbus.com

CREDITS Cover: Barrington Stage, On The Town, Kevin Sprague;Berkshire Museum, Leo 
Mazzeo;Downtown Pittsfield Farmers Market, Jess Conzo;Eagle float, Berkshireeagle.com. Page 
3: Mayor Bianchi with Kidzone Kids, Edward Acker. Page 4: Intermodal Transportation Ctr, 
Leo Mazzeo. Page 6: Trattoria Rustica & Spice, Regina Burgio;How We Roll Food Truck, Jess 
Conzo. Page 8: Ancient Language, Annette Kramek; Unusual Wedding Rings & More, Regina 
Burgio;Museum Facsimiles, Edward Acker. Page 10: Couple at Farmers Market, Regina Burgio;North 
Street, Edward Acker; Page 15: Musicians at Farmers Market, Sue Kelly. Page 24: Colonial Theatre’s 
Oklahoma!, Abby LePage; Barrington Stage, Much Ado About Nothing, Kevin Sprague

413-443-6501 5DowntownPittsfield.com4

Downtown Map

HOME FURNISHINGS + DESIGN
Downtown Pittsf ield, MA
800-723-7424 - www.paulrich.com

FINE FURNITURE | ORIENTAL RUGS | MAT TRESSES | INTERIOR DESIGN

	 Public Parking Lot

	 Public Parking Garage

	 Public Park/Green Space
		

	 Berkshire Medical Ctr
	 Barrington Stage Co.
	 Visitor Ctr/Intermodal 

Transportation Ctr
	 Farmers Market

East St.Bank Row

Park Pl.

The 
Common

Fenn St.

Maplewood St.

E. Housatonic St.W. Housatonic St.

So
ut

h S
t.

No
rth

 St
.

1st
 St

.

Re
nn

e A
ve

.
All

en
 St

.

W
illi

s S
t.

Mc
Ka

y S
t.

N.
 Pe

ar
l S

t.

Se
ym

ou
r S

t.

Linden St.

Madison Ave.

Kent Ave.

Wahconah St.

<
 to Wahconah Park

West St.

Depot St.

Center St.

Eagle St.

Melville St.

Union St.

Summer St.

Columbus Ave.

Bradford St.

Public Parking
Free parking after 4 pm 
weekdays and all day 
weekends and holidays. 
Free 90 minute on-
street parking weekdays. 

2

1

3

4

6

7

8

	 Post Office
	 Beacon Cinema
	 Berkshire Museum
	 Colonial Theatre/Garage

1
2
3

4

5
6
7
8



www.flavoursintheberkshires.com 
413-443-3188

75 North Street, Suite 110 Pittsfield, MA 

International Restaurant
Malaysian, American & Asian Food

Gluten-Free Entrées
Entrées Freshly Cooked to Order

No MSG

Experience Exotic Cuisine

Wood Fired Pizza • Entrees • Large Selection of Craft Beers
109 First St., Pittsfield • 413-443-0002 

Take Out and Online Ordering • www.dinerainbow.com

Open 7 Days at 11:30 am for Lunch & Dinner
New Owners, New Bars, New Menu, Same Great Tradition

Creating original pastries, 
handcrafted for those with 
food allergies and for those 
without, using local and 
organic ingredients.

123 North Street   
Pittsfield MA 01201 
413-441-4447  
studiousbaker.com 
 

DowntownPittsfield.com 413-443-6501 76

D
own

town
eat



Baba Louie’s  
34 Depot St. 
413-499-2400 
babalouiespizza.com

Bagels Too 
166 North St. 
413-499-0119
“Best bagels” Willard Scott. 
Bagels, brownies, cookies, 
made from scratch here. Big 
sandwiches, coffees, lots of cold 
beverages. Fast friendly service. 
Open nearly every day at 6AM.

Doc’s Deli 
66 West St., Lower Level 
Berkshire Bank Bldg. 
413-499-4007 
facebook.com/docsdeli66
Downtown’s little hidden 
treasure - the Sacchetti family 
welcomes you. Family owned 
& operated. Famous for great 
soups, meats of the highest grade. 
Reasonably priced. 

Flavours of Malaysia 
75 North St. 
413-443-3188 
flavoursintheberkshires.com

Highland Restaurant 
100 Fenn St. 
413-442-2457 
thehighlandrestaurant.com

Hot Harry’s  
Burritos 
37 North St. 
413-448-6155 
hotharrysburritos.com

How We Roll 
413-329-8735 
howweroll-shirecity.com

J. Allen’s Clubhouse  
Grille 
41 North St. 
413-499-9998 
jallensclubhousegrille.com

Madeleine’s Patisserie  
& Café 
48 North Street 
413.499.0900 
thisispastry.com

Mad Jack’s BBQ 
295 North St. 
413-442-2290 
madjacksbbqonline.com

Marketplace Café 
53 North St. 
413-358-4777 
ourmarketplacecafe.com

Mary’s Carrot  
Cake 
413-464-2127 
maryscarrotcake.com

EATDowntown
Mission Bar + Tapas 
438 North St. 
no phone 
missionbarandtapas.com
Spanish tapas in fun, relaxing 
atmosphere. Serving food 
12-midnight, 7 days a week. 
Craft beers & Spanish wines. Live 
music. Catering available. 

On A Roll Café  
& Catering Co, Inc. 
75 North St. 
413-236-5671 
onarollcafeandcatering.com
Consistently voted “Best of 
the Berkshires,” An upscale 
bistro style restaurant offering 
homemade culinary delights and 
full catering services daily.

One West Restaurant - 
Crowne Plaza 
1 West St.                               
413-499-2000 
berkshirecrowne.com

Panchos Mexican 
Restaurant 
156 North St. 
413-499-2266 
panchospittsfield.com

Patrick’s Pub 
26 Bank Row 
413-499-1994 
patricksinpittsfield.com

Rainbow Restaurant 
107 First St. 
413-443-0002 
dinerainbow.com

Studious Baker 
123 North St. 
413-441-4447 
studiousbaker.com

Trattoria Rustica 
27 McKay St. 
413-499-1192 
trattoria-rustica.com



DowntownPittsfield.com 413-443-6501 98

D
own

town
shop




ART GALLERIES

Berkshire Art Association 
P. O. Box 385 
413-442-6732 
berkshireassociation.org

Lichtenstein Center  
for the Arts 
28 Renne Ave. 
413-499-9348 
cityofpittsfield.org

Whitney Center  
for the Arts 
42 Wendell Ave. 
413-443-0289 
thewhit.org

BOOKS, CARDS & GIFTS

Berkshire General Store 
75 North St. 
413-997-5300 
Like us on Facebook

Museum Facsimiles 
31 South St. 
413-499-1818 
museumfacsimiles.com

CLOTHING, SHOES  
& ACCESSORIES

Ancient Language, Inc. – 
Wholesale Outlet 
305 North St. 
413-445-4207 
ancientlanguageinc.com 
facebook.com/Ancient.Language

Deidre’s Special Day 
2 South St. 
413-499-9959 
deidresonline.com

Jim’s House of Shoes  
239 North St. 
413-445-4655

Social Butterfly 
2 South St. 
413-499-9959 
deidresonline.com

Steven Valenti’s  
Clothing for Men 
157 North St. 
413-443-2569 
stevenvalenticlothing.com

GROCERY

Berkshire Organics 
813 Dalton Division Rd. 
413-442-0888 
berkshireorganics.com

Downtown Pittsfield 
Farmers Market 
1st St. parking lot  
(across from The Common) 
farmersmarketpittsfield.org

HOME FURNISHINGS  
& IMPROVEMENT

Carr Hardware 
547 North St. 
413-443-5611 
carrhardware.com

Circa 
436 North St. 
413-445-7200 
circaberkshires.com

Dettinger Lumber 
Company 
24 Warren Terrace 
413-442-6916 
dettingerlumber.com

Pine Cone Hill  
Outlet Store 
125 Pecks Rd. 
413-629-2314 
pineconehilloutlet.com
50-80% off retail prices of 
discontinued, seconds and 
overstock of Pine Cone Hill 
bedding, sleepwear, table 
linens and Dash & Albert Rug 
Company rugs.

Paul Rich & Sons Home 
Furnishings + Design 
242 North St. 
413-443-6467 
paulrich.com

JEWELRY

RJ Stohr Diamonds  
& Fine Jewelry 
90 North St. 
413-447-9023 
rjstohr.com
Come see the Berkshire Theatre 
Bracelet, our exclusive design! 
Gorgeous jewelry, nice selection, 
great prices. Incredible Customer 
Service! You will never be treated 
better elsewhere.

Unusual Wedding Rings  
& More 
137 North St. 
413-236-9300 
unusualweddingrings.com

OFFICE

BBE Office Interiors 
122 North St. 
413-442-8217 
bbeoffice.com

SPECIALTY

Berkshire Running  
Center 
42 Summer St. 
413-344-4472 
berkshirerunningcenter.com
Berkshire County’s only run 
specialty store. Great products 
at great prices with even better 
customer service. Also offering 
personal training, group 
programs and running events.

Brits ‘R’ Us 
80 North St. 
413-770-1608 
britsrus.com

Jones Trophies 
7 Melville St. 
413-443-2543

Miller Supply 
205 West St. 
413-442-6988 
millerartandframe.com

circa
436 North Street

circaberkshires.com
413-445-7200

Your Resource for Big City Style in The Berkshires
Danish and Mid-Century Modern Furnishings and Lighting

2 South Street • Across from Park Square • Pittsfield, MA 01201 
413.499.9959 • DeidresOnline.com

Deidre s
Bridal & SocialParty & Cocktail Prom & Semi

Social 
Butterfl y

the

Special Day

SHOPDowntown



DowntownPittsfield.com 413-443-6501 1110

li
v

e
D

own
town

ACCOUNTING/FINANCIAL

Adelson & Company PC 
100 North St. 
413-443-6408 
adelsoncpa.com

Adirondack  
Payroll Services 
65 Bartlett Ave. 
413-236-0950 
adirondackpayroll.com

Apple & Albano PC,  
CPAs 
373 South St. 
413-443-4438 
appleandalbano.com

Brazee & Huban CPAs 
55 Wendell Ave. 
413-443-9157 
brazeehuban.com

Fenton, Pinsonnault  
& Quinn, PC 
4 Second St. 
413-443-7366 
fpco.com

Francis Investment  
Consulting Group 
66 West St. 
413-499-1501 
francisinv.wfadv.com

Rodhouse Tax Services 
10 Devonshire Ave. 
413-499-4673 
rodhouseincometax.com

Scarafoni Financial Group 
128 South St. 
413-443-5300 
scarafonifinancial.com

Tax Comp, Inc. 
137 North St. 
413-448-6222
Our complete payroll service 
supports a wide range of pay 
types and schedules, and includes 
check printing, direct deposit, tax 
filings, full compliance and more.

CIVIC ORGANIZATIONS

Pittsfield Parade Committee 
PO Box 1738 
413-447-7763 
pittsfieldparade.com

Rotary Club of Pittsfield 
1 West St. 
413-448-8224 
rotarypittsfield.org

COMMUNITY, 
GOVERNMENT,  
NOT-FOR-PROFIT

AdLib 
215 North St. 
413-442-7047 
adlibcil.org

Berkshire Community  
Action Council 
1531 East St. 
413-445-4503 
bcacinc.org

Berkshire County Arc, Inc. 
395 South St. 
413-499-4241 
bcarc.org

Berkshire Housing 
Development Corporation 
1 Fenn St. 
413-499-1630 
berskhirehousing.com

Berkshire Place 
89 South St. 
413-445-4056 
berkshireplace.com

Berkshire United Way 
200 South St. 
413-442-6948 
berkshireunitedway.org

Boys and Girls Club  
of Pittsfield 
16 Melville St. 
413-448-8258 
boysandgirlsclubofpittsfield.org

Central Berkshire  
Habitat for Humanity 
314 Columbus Ave. 
413-442-3181 
berkshirehabitat.org

Christian Center  
193 Robbins Ave. 
413-443-2828 
christiancenterpittsfield.org
“Uplifting our community by 
empowering individuals with 
dignity, nourishment and hope.” 
Daily Food Pantry, Lunch, 
free clothing. Referrals to 
community resources.

AUTOMOTIVE

Haddad Dealerships  
of the Berkshires 
130 Pittsfield-Lenox Rd. 
413-445-4535 
haddadauto.com

Wholesale Auto 
P O Box 868 
413-441-7415

BANKS/ATMS

Berkshire Bank 
99 North St.  
24 North St. 
66 West St. 
800-773-5601 
berkshirebank.com

Greylock Federal  
Credit Union 
150 West St. 
413-236-4000 
greylock.org

Lee Bank 
75 North St. 
413-445-7270 
leebank.com

MountainOne 
111 Silver Lake Blvd 
855-444-6861 
mountainone.com

MyCom Federal  
Credit Union      
101 Fenn St. 
413-442-6501 
mycomcu.org

NBT Bank 
54 North St. 
413-448-6162 
nbtbank.com

Pittsfield Cooperative 
Bank 
70 South St. 
413-447-7304 
pittsfield-coop.com

LIVEDowntown



Chic

Stylish

Classy

Commerc
ial Spaces

Downto
wn R

esid
enc

es

Corporate R
enta

ls
Residential
& Commercial
Leasing
Great apartments and office suites available in downtown

8 Maplewood Ave., Pittsfield, MA
(413) 464-3896 
whalingproperties.com Whaling Properties

DowntownPittsfield.com 413-443-6501 1312

li
v

e
D

own
townElder Services of  

Berkshire County 
66 Wendell Ave. 
413-499-0524 
esbci.org

Gladys Allen Brigham 
Community Center 
165 East St. 
413-442-5174 
brighamcenter.org

Goodwill Industries  
of the Berkshires 
158 Tyler St. 
413-442-0061 
goodwill-berkshires.com

Guidewire, Inc. 
34 Depot St. 
413-443-3295  
guidewireinc.com

Jewish Federation  
of the Berkshires, Inc. 
196 South St. 
413-442-4360 
jewishberkshires.org

United Cerebral Palsy 
208 West St. 
413-442-1562 
ucpberkshire.org

Pittsfield Family YMCA 
292 North St. 
413-499-7650 
pittsfieldfamilyymca.org

COMPUTERS/COPIERS/
TECHNOLOGY

Intelligent Technology 
Solutions, Inc. 
11786 Route 9W 
W. Coxsackie, NY 12192 
518-731-9766 
itsyourit.com

Mad Macs 
317 North St. 
413-445-5858 
madmacs.com
Berkshire County’s only Apple 
specialist. Authorized sales & 
service of Macintosh computers, 
iPods, and iPads. Many other 
brands to choose from. 

Repeat Business  
Systems 
150 North St.  
413-443-9936, ext 433 
repeatbusinesssystems.com 

EDUCATION

Berkshire Community 
College 
1350 West St. 
413-236-1000 
berkshirecc.edu

Berkshire Music School 
30 Wendell Ave. 
413-442-1411 
berkshiremusicschool.org

EMPLOYMENT

Berkshire Works 
160 North St. 
413-499-2220 
berkshireworks.org

Manpower 
66 West St. 
413-445-4068 
manpower.com
Global leader in talent 
resourcing, workforce programs 
and workforce insight and 
innovations. Throughout 
Berkshire County we provide 
innovative staffing solutions for 
small and mid-size businesses.

Molari Employment and 
HealthCare Services 
80 Center St. 
413-499-4546 
molariinc.com

United Personnel 
76 North St. 
413-449-5050 
unitedpersonnel.com

ENTERTAINMENT/
THEATRE

Barrington Stage  
Company 
30 Union St. 
413-236-8888 
barringtonstageco.org

Beacon Cinema 
57 North St. 
413-358-4780 
thebeaconcinema.com

Berkshire Theatre Group -  
The Colonial Theatre 
111 South St. 
413-997-4444 
berkshiretheatregroup.org

Berkshires Jazz, Inc. 
46 Glory Dr. 
413-442-7718 
berkshiresjazz.org
Presents festivals and concerts, 
and promotes jazz education 
in Berkshire County. Pittsfield 
CityJazz Festival in mid-Oct., as 
well as jazz programming during 
First Fridays Artswalk and the 
10x10 Upstreet Arts Festival.



WAHCONAH PARK/PITTSFIELD SUNS 
105 Wahconah St. • 413-236-2961 • pittsfieldsuns.com
Wahconah Park, one of the last remaining ballparks in the United 
States with a wooden grandstand is on the National Register of 
Historic Places. The city-owned park is currently home to the 
Pittsfield Suns of the Futures Collegiate Baseball League. 2014 will 
mark the Suns third season at the park, playing 28 home games, six 
of which conclude with fireworks. Our main focus is affordable, 
family fun, entertaining fans from the minute they enter the park!

4TH OF JULY PARADE 
South & North Streets • 10am Rain or Shine • 413-447-7763
Celebrate Independence Day at this historic parade. Approximately 
100,000 people line the route beginning at East/West Housatonic 
Streets and continuing on North Street ending at Wahconah Park.

PITTSFIELD ETHNIC FAIR  
& CLASSIC CAR SHOW
July 27 • 11am–5pm • North St. 
413-443-6501 • downtownpittsfield.com
Two celebrated Pittsfield events come together for double the 
entertainment and fun. The annual Ethnic Fair celebrates the largest 
international experience in the Berkshires! Music and dancing fill 
the streets, cuisine from around the globe is served to thousands, 
while an eclectic array of artisans and craft vendors sell their wares. 
NEW this year is a ‘kids zone’ dedicated to crafts, activities and fun 
filled demonstration. Stroll North St. to see more than 200 Classic 
Cars from the Piston Poppers Car Club. Free!

23RD ANNUAL WING FLING 
August 23 • 6-10pm • Wahconah Park
413-443-6501 • downtownpittsfield.com

Join us at Wahconah Park for the Berkshires ‘hottest’ summer 
celebration. Dozens of area restaurants compete for the best 
wings and ribs at this 21+ only event. More than 1,000 people 
attended last year. Take a shot at the Wing Fling Fling to win 
hundreds of dollars in prizes, a Wagon of Cheer valued at more 
than $500 or take a chance at the 50/50. Rock out in the outfield 
to the sounds of Whiskey City! FREE and convenient parking.

DOWNTOWN PITTSFIELD RESTAURANT WEEK    
September 21-28 • 413-443-6501 • downtownpittsfield.com
Experience cuisine that defines the art of dining in downtown 
Pittsfield. Take a culinary tour of diverse and delightful delicacies 
for every palate during Restaurant Week. The first annual culinary 
celebration features discounted prix fixe menus.

FIRST FRIDAYS ARTSWALK 
5-8 pm • 413-443-6501 
firstfridaysartswalk.com
First Fridays Artswalk is the largest year-round monthly visual arts 
event in the Berkshires. Every first Friday of each month downtown 
retailers, restaurants and businesses along North and South Streets, 
transform into art galleries. Stop into over 20 locations to explore 
artwork and meet the artists during their opening receptions. Free 
guided walking tour starts at 5:15 pm.

10X10 UPSTREET ARTS FESTIVAL
February 12–22, 2015 • 413-499-9348 
discoverpittsfield.com/10x10
A 10-day winter arts festival in downtown featuring 
new theatre, art shows, live music, comedy, dance 
and more with programming for the whole family. Some events are 
ticketed but many are free to the public.

DOWNTOWN CORPORATE CLEAN UP 
May 8, 2015, Rain Date: May 15
413-443-6501 • downtownpittsfield.com
The annual Corporate Clean Up event promotes prosperity and 
community by encouraging local business employees to volunteer 
a few hours cleaning up the streets. Last year, there were nearly 150 
participants from more than a dozen businesses. Keeping downtown 
clean, safe and friendly is a vital part of promoting tourism and 
sustainability.

DOWNTOWN PITTSFIELD FARMERS MARKET 
May 10-October 25, 2014 
9am-1pm • farmersmarketpittsfield.org
1st Street Parking Lot (across from The Common) 
Come get fresh with us every Saturday – rain or 
shine! More than 25 farmers and artisans selling fresh 
vegetables, fruits, eggs, meats, baked goods, flowers, crafts and more. 
Live music, workshops and family friendly activities. A producer-
only market. SNAP accepted.

3RD THURSDAYS STREET FESTIVAL
May-October • 5-8pm • North St.
413-499-9348 • discoverpittsfield.com
This award-winning, free, family-friendly cultural 
street festival is held every third Thursday from May-
Oct. Live music and performances on multiple stages, local food and 
craft vendors, street performers, and plenty of surprises! Downtown 
businesses are open late for shopping, dining, music, and theatre.

PLAYDowntown

DowntownPittsfield.com 413-443-6501 1514

li
v

e
D

own
town



R.S.V.P.
Pittsfield ~ Adams ~ Great Barrington ~ Lanesborough 

Lee ~ North Adams ~ Williamstown 

If you live or work in
BerkshireCounty, you are cordially 

invited to join Greylock.
Over 70,000 Berkshire residents are 

already Greylock Members. 
Shouldn’t you find out what 

you’ve been missing?

You’re Invited

For more details, visit any of our local branches, 
log on to www.GREYLOCK.org or call us at (413)443-5114

or toll free at 1(866)GREYLOCK.
Federally Insured by NCUA  •  Find Us On Facebook

DowntownPittsfield.com 413-443-6501 1716

li
v

e
D

own
townDay Mountain Sound 

274 Old Windsor Rd. 
413-684-1218 
daymountain.com

Eagles Band 
PO Box 1946 
413-443-9709 
sites.google.com/site/
eaglesbandorg

Jiminy Peak 
37 Corey Rd.  
Hancock, MA 
413-738-5500 
jiminypeak.com

Pittsfield Suns 
105 Wahconah St. 
413-445-7867 
pittsfieldsuns.com

FUNERAL

Dery Funeral Home 
54 Bradford St. 
413-443-9151 
deryfuneralhome.com

GRAPHIC DESIGN, 
PHOTOGRAPHY, PRINTING 

Edward Acker Photographer 
800-508-8373 
edwardackerphotographer.com 

RB Design Co. 
413-281-3080 
regina@rbdesignco.com

Qualprint 
3 Frederico Dr. 
800-547-7468 
qualprint.com

HEALTH, BEAUTY, FITNESS

Advanced Image Artistry 
137 North St., Ste. 208 
866-309-6215 
advancedimageart.com
Permanent cosmetics and 
paramedical procedures. Award-
winning practitioner, Laurie Ke, 
RN, BSN, FAAM, creates the 
perfect brows, eyeliner and more 
in LA, NYC and here in the 
Berkshires.

i.H.E.L.P.™ 
137 North St. Ste 208 
855-my1diet (855-691-3438) 
ihelpdiet.org
i.H.E.L.P.™ (Innovative Healthful 
Eating for Longevity and 
Prevention). Over 30 years of 
research, clinical results and 
education. Laurie Ke, RN, BSN, 
FAAM, specialist in weight loss, 
diabetes, hypertension and  
cancer care.

INSURANCE

Bardwell Bowlby  
& Karam Insurance 
87 East St. 
413-445-5626 
bbkinsurance.com

Berkshire Fairfield 
Insurance 
128 South St. 
413-443-0077 
berkshirefairfield.com

Colt Insurance Agency 
101 South St. 
413-445-5648 
coltins.com

Greylock Insurance  
Agency 
5 Cheshire Rd. 
413-443-5943 
greylockinsurance.com

Guardian/Berkshire Life 
Insurance Company of 
America 
700 South St. 
413-499-4321 
guardianlife.com

Wheeler & Taylor, Inc. 
402 East St. 
413-448-8224 
wheelerandtaylor.com

LEGAL

Cohen, Kinne, Valicent 
& Cook LLC  
28 North St. 
413-443-9399 
cohenkinne.com

George, Massimiano  
& McCarthy PC  
2 South St. 
413-499-4400 
gdmmlaw.com

Gobel & Hollister  
Attorneys  
106 Wendell Ave 
413-443-7337 
goho.com

John C. Donna, Esq. 
54 North St. 
413-443-3440

Michael MacDonald, Esq. 
550 Cheshire Rd. 
413-442-6926

Sherwood Guernsey, PC 
69 East Housatonic St. 
413-499-3520 
sglawoffice.com



DowntownPittsfield.com 413-443-6501 1918

li
v

e
D

own
townLIBRARIES

Berkshire Athenaeum  
Public Library 
1 Wendell Ave. 
413-499-9480 
pittsfieldlibrary.org

LODGING

Crowne Plaza 
1 West St. 
413-499-2000 
berkshirecrowne.com

MANUFACTURING

General Dynamics 
100 Plastics Ave. 
413-494-1110 
gd-ais.com

Interprint, Inc. 
101 Central Berkshire Blvd. 
413-443-4733 
interprint.com

MEDIA

Berkshire Eagle 
75 South Church St. 
413-447-7311 
berkshireeagle.com

Laurin Publishing  
Company Inc. 
100 West St. 
413-499-0514 
photonics.com

WBRK, Star 101.7 
100 North St. 
413-442-1553 
wbrk.com

MEDICAL SERVICES

Berkshire Healthcare 
Systems 
75 North St. 
800-445-4560 
berkshirehealthcare.org

Berkshire Medical Center/
BHS 
725 North St. 
413-447-2000 
berkshirehealthsystems.com

Berkshire Orthopaedic 
Associates, Inc 
24 Park St. 
413-499-6600 
berkshireorthopaedics.com

Counseling Center  
in the Berkshires 
34 Depot St., Ste. 201 
413-499-4090 
ccberkshires.com

Providing services to individuals  
with developmental disabilities,   

brain injuries and autism since 1954 

 Adult Family Care          

 Advocacy 

 Family Support 

 Residential                     

 Employment 

 Vocational 

Supporting people.   Enriching lives.          

 

395 South Street | Pittsfield, MA 01201 
413-499-4241 |  bcarc.org   

 

Dr. Basil Michaels 
426 South St. 
413-496-9272 
berkshirecosmeticsurg.com

Dr. Michael Fabrizio, M.D., 
P.C. 
387 Columbus Ave. 
413-443-9629 
fabriziomd.com

Family Practice Associates 
20 Elm St. 
413-442-1019 
fpadoctors.com

Greylock Ear, Nose  
& Throat Associates 
510 North St. 
413-443-4800 
benta.com

Hillcrest Educational 
Centers 
788 South St. 
413-499-7924 
hillcrestec.org

Pittsfield Veterinary 
Hospital 
1634 West Housatonic St. 
413-499-1580 
pittsfieldvet.com

Pittsfield Vision  
Associates 
217 South St. 
413-499-3797 
pittsfieldvision.com

ServiceNet Inc. 
139 North St. 
413-442-4003 
servicenet.org

MUSEUMS

Berkshire Historical 
Society at Arrowhead  
780 Holmes Rd. 
413-442-1793 
berkshirehistory.org
Arrowhead, Herman Melville’s 
beloved “old farmhouse” with its 
view of Mount Greylock, is the 
site where Moby Dick was written 
in 1851.

Berkshire Museum 
39 South St. 
413-443-7171 
berkshiremuseum.org
Art, history, science: Berkshire 
Museum offers exhibitions, 
activities and attractions for 
visitors of all ages, including the 
Aquarium, Hall of Innovation 
and Little Cinema.



Off-Campus Sites in Downtown Pittsfield • ITC • Conte
For more information about BCC’s Community Education and  

Workforce Development classes, call 413-236-2127 or
  www.berkshirecc.edu/workshops. 

Ad - Downtown Pittsfield Guide 3.5x2 2014-2015.indd   1 4/11/14   12:47 PM

413-443-6501 2120

li
v

e
D

own
town

OTHER

Crescent Creamery 
85 S. Onota St. 
413-445-4548 
800-221-MILK 
crescentcreamery.com

Dominion Dealer  
Solutions 
1 Fenn St. 
413-243-4800 
drivedominion.com

Feigenbaum Foundation  
2 South St. 
413-499-2880

GDL Associates/US 
Bluesware 
141 North St. 
413-442-5533

Hill Engineers, Architects, 
Planners, Inc. 
50 Depot St. 
Dalton, MA 
413-684-0925 
hillengineers.com

J.H. Maxymillian, Inc. 
1801 East St. 
413-499-3050 
jhmaxymillian.com
J.H. Maxymillian, Inc. 
and its affiliate company, 
Maxymillian Technologies, offer 
comprehensive construction and 
environmental services including 
spill response, tank removal and 
site assessment services.

NE Dynamark Security 
55 Church St. 
413-442-5647 
nedynamark.com

REALTY, PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT

Allegrone Companies 
273 Newell St. 
413-997-9220 
allegrone.com

Barb Hassan Realty, Inc. 
31 Wendell Ave., Ste. 2 
413-447-7300 
barbhassanrealty.com

Berkshire County Regional 
Housing Authority 
1 Fenn St. 
413-443-7138 
bcrha.com

Capitol Square Associates 
379 North St. 
413-442-5568

Cavalier Property 
Management 
2 Dalton Ave. 
413-499-9230 
rentpittsfield.com

Kinderhook Group, Inc. 
137 North St. 
413-499-7490 
tkgre.com

Scarafoni Associates 
37 Main St. 
North Adams, MA 01247 
413-664-4539 
scarafoniassociates.com
Real estate management and 
investment company with a 
diversified portfolio of properties 
that include apartments, 
condominiums, affordable 
housing, office & retail space.

Tierney Properties, Inc. 
169 Gale Ave. 
413-499-1410

Whaling Properties 
8 Maplewood Ave. 
413-464-3896 
whalingproperties.com

RELIGIOUS  
INSTITUTIONS

Congregation Knesset 
Israel 
16 Colt Rd. 
413-445-4872 
knessetisrael.org

First United  
Methodist Church 
55 Fenn St. 
413-499-0866 
fumcpittsfield.org

Serving Christ in the Berkshires. 
Experience Community, Hope & 
Love. Worship: 10:30am  
(9:30am: July-August)

South Congregational 
Church 
110 South St. 
413-442-7357 
southchurchpittsfield.org

St. Charles Church 
89 Briggs Ave. 
413-442-7470 
stcharlespittsfield.org

St. George  
Greek Orthodox 
73 Bradford St. 
413-442-8113 
christisrisen.com

DowntownPittsfield.com



BERKSHIRE MUSEUM 
39 South St. •  413-443-7171 • berkshiremuseum.org
Discover the Aquarium, be inspired in the Hall of Innovation, 
explore the “Dino Dig,” examine fine art and ancient objects, and 
enjoy the Little Cinema. The Berkshire Museum offers a unique 
array of exhibitions, activities and attractions for all ages. Established 
in 1903, the Museum integrates art, history, and natural science 
in a wide range of programs that inspire connections between the 
disciplines. Daily 10am-5pm, Sunday noon-5pm. Open year-round.

THE COMMON 
First Street between Fenn & Eagle Streets
The Common sits on seven acres of land in the heart of Pittsfield. 
Newly renovated, it offers sitting and picnic areas, a sculptured lawn, 
playground, basketball court and a performance pavilion. *Please 
note that major construction will be occurring during summer and 
fall 2014. Park will be fully available in 2015.

DOWNTOWN LOOP 
downtownpittsfield.com/loop
The 2-mile Downtown Loop highlights the benefits of physical 
fitness and healthy living to those living, working and visiting 
downtown Pittsfield. Start anywhere along the loop and enjoy the 
pedestrian-friendly walk from the Colonial Theatre on South Street, 
up North Street to Berkshire Medical Center and then back around.

THE LICHTENSTEIN CENTER FOR THE ARTS 
28 Renne Ave • 413-499-9348 • cityofpittsfield.org
A city-owned community arts center in a beautifully renovated 
historic building in Pittsfield’s Upstreet Cultural District. The 
Lichtenstein features a spacious gallery which hosts art exhibits, 
classes, workshops, performances, discussions and more. Also 
features nine working artist studios, a community room, a ceramics 
studio and a darkroom. Gallery hours: Wednesday–Saturday, 
noon–5pm or by appointment.

ARTSCAPE 
413.499.9368 
cityofpittsfield.org/city_hall/arts_and_culture/artscape 
Artscape is an annual juried exhibition of public art in the City of 
Pittsfield’s Upstreet Cultural District. The mission is to enhance the 
overall character of downtown and attract visitors by installing and 
promoting works of art in various accessible outdoor locations. The 
Artscape walking tour is an outdoor gallery that changes with each 
year. Many Artscape pieces are available for sale.

EXPLORE Downtown

DowntownPittsfield.com 413-443-6501 2322

li
v

e
D

own
town

St. Joseph’s Church 
414 North St. 
413-445-5789 
stjoemotherchurch.org

St. Stephen’s Episcopal 
Church 
67 East St. 
413-448-8276 
ststephenspittsfield.org

TRAVEL & 
TRANSPORTATION

Berkshire Regional Transit 
Authority 
1 Columbus Ave. 
413-499-2782 
berkshirerta.com

UTILITIES/ENERGY

Berkshire Gas Company 
115 Cheshire Rd. 
413-442-1511 
berkshiregas.com

Lipton Energy 
458 South St. 
413-443-9191 
liptonenergy.com

VISITOR  
INFORMATION

Berkshire Chamber  
of Commerce 
66 Allen St. 
413-499-4000 
berkshirechamber.com

Berkshire Visitors Bureau 
66 Allen St. 
413-743-4500 
berkshires.org

Downtown Pittsfield Inc. 
33 Dunham Mall 
413-443-6501 
downtownpittsfield.com

Pittsfield Visitor Center 
1 Columbus Ave. 
413-499-9747 
discoverpittsfield.com



BARRINGTON STAGE COMPANY 
30 Union St. • 413-236-8888 • barringtonstageco.org
Barrington Stage Company (BSC) is a professional, award-winning 
theatre presenting top-notch musicals, masterful classics, thought-
provoking new work, cabarets and youth theatre on four stages from 
May through October, as well as a New Play Festival in February. 
Co-founded in 1995 by Artistic Director Julianne Boyd, BSC 
is perhaps best known for premiering William Finn and Rachel 
Sheinkin’s musical hit The 25th Annual Putnam County Spelling Bee, 
which transferred to Broadway where it won two Tony Awards. BSC 
welcomes groups and offers senior and youth discounts. “If you’ve 
never headed north to Massachusetts...get wise and start here.” 
 – The Wall Street Journal

BERKSHIRE THEATRE GROUP/THE COLONIAL THEATRE
111 South St. • 413-997-4444 • berkshiretheatregroup.org
One of the largest and most diverse arts organizations in the area, the 
award-winning Berkshire Theatre Group develops, produces, and 
presents year-round professional theatre, music, comedy, and dance 
on multiple stages in Pittsfield and Stockbridge. Home to Pittsfield, 
and deemed a national treasure by Hilary Clinton, the classic gilded 
age Colonial Theatre re-opened in 2006 following a $21 million 
restoration as a state-of-the art performing arts center. The Garage, 
located within the lobby of the Colonial is dedicated for local and 
regional performers. In 2013 BTG was voted Best Live Theatre and 
won the New England Regional Theatre Award for Excellence.

BEACON CINEMA
57 North St. • 413-358-4780 • thebeaconcinema.com
An independent theater delivering 21st century movie experience 
with 6 all-stadium theaters featuring Dolby Digital Cinema and 
Dolby 3D. Enjoy wine and beer before or during the movie. The all- 
digital cinemas offer a wide variety of alternative content ranging 
from sports to concerts to performing arts at downtown’s Digital 
Entertainment Center.

LITTLE CINEMA AT THE BERKSHIRE MUSEUM
39 South St. (Rte. 7) • 413-443-7171 • berkshiremuseum.org
Little Cinema screens the best in first-run independent and foreign 
films and a carefully curated slate of creative films, documentaries, 
and cultural classics. Open year-round.

APPLAUD Downtown Named “Theatre of the Year in the Berkshires”
2 years in a row

www.BerkshireTheatreGroup.org • (413) 997-4444

Mary’s Carrot Cake
25 Union Street, Pittsfield, MA
413.464.2127 | www.maryscarrotcake.com

made with

ingredients
27

Mary’s Carrot Cake 
413.464.2127 • www.maryscarrotcake.com

“Downtown For Your Convenience”
Food ~ Drinks ~ Lottery ~ Greeting Cards ~ Candy 
Ice Cream ~ Berkshire Gifts & Souveniers ~ Blue Q 

75 North Street, Pittsfield, MA  ~ 413-997-5300 
Like us on Facebook

DowntownPittsfield.com 413-443-6501 2524



Adelson & Company PC, 10	
Adirondack Payroll 
	 Services, 10	
AdLib, 11	
Advanced Image Artistry, 16	
Allegrone Companies, 20
Ancient Language, Inc., 8	
Apple and Albano PC, CPAs, 10	
Baba Louie’s, 6
Bagels Too, 6	
Barb Hassan Realty, Inc., 20	
Bardwell, Bowlby & 
	 Karam Insurance, 17	
Barrington Stage Company, 13	
BBE Office Interiors, 9	
The Beacon Cinema,13	
Berkshire Art Association, 8	
Berkshire Athenaeum 
	 Public Library, 18
Berkshire Bank, 10	
Berkshire Chamber 
	 of Commerce, 23
Berkshire Community 
	 Action Council, 11	
Berkshire Community
	 College, 13	
Berkshire County Arc, 11	
Berkshire County Regional
	 Housing Authority, 20	
The Berkshire Eagle, 18	
Berkshire Fairfield
	 Insurance Agency, 17	
Berkshire Gas Company, 23	
Berkshire General Store, 8	
Berkshire Healthcare
	 Systems, 18	
Berkshire Historical
	 Society at Arrowhead, 19	
Berkshire Housing
	 Development Corporation, 11	
BMC/Berkshire Health
	 Systems, 18
Berkshire Museum, 19	
Berkshire Music School, 13	
Berkshire Organics, 8	
Berkshire Orthopaedic
	 Associates, 18	
Berkshire Place, 11	
Berkshire Regional Transit
	 Authority, 23	
Berkshire Running Center, 9	
The Berkshire Theatre Group/
	 Colonial Theatre, 13	
Berkshire United Way, 11	
Berkshire Visitors Bureau, 23	
Berkshires Jazz, 13	
BerkshireWorks, 13	
Boys & Girls Club 
	 of Pittsfield, 11	
Brazee & Huban CPAs, 10	
Brits ‘R’ Us, 9	
Capitol Square Associates, 21	
Carr Hardware, 8
Cavalier Property
	 Management, 21	
Central Berkshire Habitat 
	 for Humanity, 11
The Christian Center, 11	
Circa, 8	
Cohen, Kinne, Valicenti &
	 Cook, 17
Colt Insurance Agency, 17	

Congregation Knesset
	 Israel, 21	
Counseling Center in
	 the Berkshires, 18
Crescent Creamery, 20	
Crowne Plaza, 18	
Day Mountain Sound, 16 	
Deidre’s Special Day, 8	
Dery Funeral Homes, 16	
Dettinger Lumber
	 Company, 8	
Doc’s Deli, 6	
Dominion Dealer Solutions, 20
Downtown Pittsfield
	 Farmers Market, 8	
Downtown Pittsfield, Inc., 23	
Dr. Basil Michaels, 19	
Dr. Michael Fabrizio, M.D.,
	 P.C, 19	
The Eagles Band, 16	
Edward Acker  
	 Photographer, 16
Elder Services of 
	 Berkshire County, 12	
Family Practice Associates, 19	
Feigenbaum Foundation, 20 	
Fenton, Pinsonnault &
	 Quinn, PC, 10
First United 
	 Methodist Church, 21	
Flavours of Malaysia, 6	
Francis Investment
	 Consulting Group, 10	
GDL Associates/
	 US Bluesware, 20	
General Dynamics, 18	
George, Massimiano 
	 & McCarthy, 17	
Gladys Allen Brigham
	 Community Center, 12	
Gobel & Hollister Attorneys, 17
Goodwill Industries 
	 of the Berkshires, 12	
Greylock Ear, Nose &
	 Throat Associates, 19	
Greylock Federal 
	 Credit Union, 10	
Greylock Insurance Agency, 17	
Guardian/Berkshire Life
	 Insurance Company, 17	
Guidewire Inc., 12	
Haddad Dealerships 
	 of the Berkshires, 10	
Highland Restaurant, 6	
Hillcrest Educational
	 Centers, 19	
Hill-Engineers, Architects,
	 Planners, Inc., 20	
Hot Harry’s Burritos, 6
How We Roll, 6	
i.H.E.L.P, 16	
Intelligent Technology
	 Solutions, Inc., 12	
Interprint, Inc., 18
J. Allen’s Clubhouse Grill, 6	
J.H. Maxymillian, Inc., 20	
Jewish Federation 
	 of the Berkshires, 12	
Jiminy Peak, 16	
Jim’s House of Shoes, 8	
John C. Donna, Esq., 17
Jones Trophies, 9	

The Kinderhook Group, Inc., 21
Laurin Publishing
	 Company, 18	
Lee Bank, 10	
The Lichtenstein Center, 8
Lipton Energy, 23
Live 95, 18	
Mad Macs, 12
Madeleine’s Patisserie
	 & Café, 6
Mad Jack’s BBQ, 6
Manpower, 13	
The Marketplace Café, 6	
Mary’s Carrot Cake, 6	
Michael MacDonald, Esq., 17	
Miller Supply Company, Inc., 9
Mission Bar and Tapas, 7	
Molari Employment &
	 Healthcare Services, 13	
MountainOne Financial
	 Partners, 10	
Museum Facsimiles, 8	
MyCom Federal Credit Union, 10
NBT Bank, 10	
NE Dynamark Security, 20	
On A Roll Café, 7	
One West Restaurant, 7	
Panchos Mexican Restaurant, 7	
Patrick’s Pub, 7	
Paul Rich & Sons, 8	
Pine Cone Hill - The Oulet, 8	
Pittsfield Cooperative Bank, 10
Pittsfield Family YMCA, 12
Pittsfield Parade Committee, 11
Pittsfield Suns, 16	
Pittsfield Veterinary
	 Hospital, 19	
Pittsfield Vision Associates, 19
Pittsfield Visitor Center, 23
Qualprint, 16	
Rainbow Restaurant, 7	
RB Design Co., 16	
Repeat Business Inc., 12	
RJ Stohr Diamonds 
	 & Fine Jewelry, 9	
Rodhouse Tax Services, 10	
Rotary Club of Pittsfield, 11	
Scarafoni Associates, 21	
Scarafoni Financial Group, 10	
ServiceNet, 19	
Sherwood Guernsey, PC, 17	
Social Butterfly, 8	
South Congregational
	 Church, 21	
St. Charles Church, 21	
St. George Greek Orthodox, 21	
St. Joseph’s Church, 23	
St. Stephen’s Parish, 23	
Steven Valenti Clothing 
	 for Men, 8	
Studious Baker, 7	
Tax Comp Inc., 10	
Tierney Properties, 21	
Trattoria Rustica, 7	
United Cerebral Palsy, 12
United Personnel, 13	
Unusual Wedding Rings, 9	
WBRK, Star 101.7, 18	
Whaling Properties, 21	
Wheeler & Taylor, Inc., 17
Whitney Center for the Arts, 8
Wholesale Auto, 10

members

 
Quality Printing ad

DowntownPittsfield.com 413-443-6501 2726



We Believe
life

exciting
should be

---
berkshirebank.com 

Banking · Insurance
Wealth Management

Insurance products are provided by Berkshire Insurance Group, Inc., a Berkshire Bank affiliate, and in 
New York by Berkshire Insurance Agency, a registered trade name for Berkshire Insurance Group, Inc., a 
Berkshire Bank affiliate: Insurance and investment products are not FDIC-insured, are not a bank deposit, “NOT 
guaranteed BY THE BANK,” “NOT INSURED BY ANY FEDERAL GOVERNMENT AGENCY” and may lose value.

Banking products are provided by Berkshire Bank: Member FDIC. Equal Housing Lender. Berkshire Bank is a 
Massachusetts chartered bank.

Life is exciting. Let us help.


